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NOME

ELENICE MARIA DE CARVALHO GONCALVES MACHADO

SAMUEL WENDRICK GONCALVES MACHADO
TAINARA BEATRIZ GONCALVES MACHADO
JAMILLY ADRIANA GONCALVES MACHADO
DANIEL OTAVIO GONCALVES MACHADO
FATIMA APARECIDA DE CASTRO LEITE

WILSON JOSE DA SILVA

WILISTON JOSE DA SILVA
WEVERTON DIEGO DA SILVA
SONIA APARECIDA PAULINO

MIGUEL NATHAN PAULINO CERVONE DA SILVA
JOSEFA ALBINO DA SILVA

VITORIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ISABELLY NICOLE DA SILVA SANTOS
ANDRESSA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ELISANGELA PIROLO

NICOLLY PIROLO VENANCIO DOS SANTOS
MANUELLY PIROLO VENANCIO DOS SANTOS
KAMILLY PIROLO MIGUEL

GABRIELY PIROLO MIGUEL

SANDRA EVARISTO WENCESLAU

DANIELI PEREIRA FURLANETTO GOMES
VITORIA PEREIRA FURLANETO GOMES

VITOR PEREIRA FURLANETTO GOMES

SILMARA DOS SANTOS

CINTIA DOS SANTOS BATISTA DE VASCONCELOS
IRACEMA GOMES GODOY

PEDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

LARYANE CRISTINA GOMES GODOY
JHONATAN FELIPE GOMES GODOY
LUCIANA CRISTINA GOMES DE GODOY
SANDRA MARCOS

ERICK MARCOS VALENTIM

ITALO MIGUEL DE MIRA PEDRO
LAURA SUZANA MARCOS MIRA
ELANE BERNARDINO DA LUZ
WELLITON HENRIQUE MARTINS
FERNANDA MEDEIROS DE SOUSA

JOSE GUSTAVO MEDEIROS SILVA
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MARIA EUNICE DOS SANTOS CATHARINO

ANDERSON DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
MARCIA REGINA FIGUEIREDO

ROSEMEIRE TOME

KAIKE VITOR DA SILVA

SAMYLA BEATRIZ MACIEL GOMES

RITA DE CASSIA MARQUES DOS SANTOS

MALVINA GOMES PEREIRA DE MATOS SILVA

WELLINGTON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
WELTON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

ARIEL RICARDO DE MATOS

PATRICIA PEREIRA CANDIDO TAVARES

JOSE EMANUEL CANDIDO TAVARES
ANA MARIA PEREIRA TAVARES
VALDELICE CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS

JOAO CARLOS CUSTODIO DA SILVA ROSA
ROSENEIDE MIRANDA

VITOR MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
WELLEN APARECIDA DA SILVA

KAILANY VITORY DA SILVA SANTOS SIQUEIRA
WENDREL GABRIEL DA SILVA SANTOS SIQUEIRA
WENDRIKY OLIVER DA SILVA SANTOS SIQUEIRA
EDIVANIA LOPES BARBOSA

DIEGO BARBOSA SANTOS

JOAO MIGUEL QUIRINO LOPES DOS SANTOS
PERSIO ALVES DE LIMA

LUCIANA MARIA DE FREITAS

ANA CLARA CAVALCANTE DE FREITAS
JOAO PEDRO CAVALCANTE DE FREITAS
MARIA APARECIDA DA COSTA PIROLO

KARLA FABIENE AVELLAN PEREIRA

KAREN TAMIRYS AVELLAN PEREIRA
NICOLAS GABRIEL AVELLAN PEREIRA
JAKELINE APARECIDA CARLOS

JAKELINE APARECIDA CARLOS
CLARA CARLOS NOGUEIRA
LARA APARECIDA CARLOS COLOGNESI OLIVEIRA
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SARA CARLOS NOGUEIRA
DAIANI APARECIDA GARCIA

YURI GABRIEL GARCIA DE CARVALHO
JOAO LUCAS GARCIA DE VASCONCELOS

GABRIELA EDUARDA GARCIA DE CARVALHO
MARIA APARECIDA GAUDENCIO MACHADO

MARIA EUNICE PINTO

ANA CLAUDIA DA SILVA

VICTOR LEANDRO DA SILVA FREITAS
EMANUELLY TAYRINE DA SILVA FREITAS
MATHEUS DA SILVA FREITAS

EDNEIA IZIDRO BORGES

FABIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO
DANIELLA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO
GABRIELA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO
ELIANE PEDROSO RAMOS

SAMUEL HEITOR RAMOS DOS SANTOS
JUCARLA MIGUEL

GABRIELLY VITORIA MIGUEL PENERA
RITA AVELINA MARQUES

ALICE VITORIA CARVALHO FERREIRA
CAROLINE MARQUES VASCONCELOS
DOUGLAS MARQUES VASCONCELOS
JOAO VITOR MARQUES VASCONCELOS
LUCIANA LIMA DA SILVA MATOS

LUIS DAVID DA SILVA MATOS
GREICE KELLY DE SOUZA DA SILVA
REBECA MOREIRA DA SILVA
BEATRIZ MOREIRA DA SILVA

SARA MOREIRA DA SILVA

LILLIANE ISABEL SIMOES

LORENA FLAVIA SIMOES DA ROCHA
LUIZA PAULA SIMOES

LUANA PAULA SIMOES SATURNINO
PATRICIA RIBEIRO

NYCOLAS GABRIEL RIBEIRO
MAYCON YURI ZACARIA DA SILVA
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SUELI LEMES DOS SANTOS

SUELI LEMES DOS SANTOS

BIANCA SOPHIA LEMES RIBEIRO
TAYLA VICTORIA LEMES DE ALMEIDA
MARIA ANGELINA CARDOSO

JOAO ARTHUR CARDOSO PEREIRA
LUCAS THIAGO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
ANA CLARA DE GODOY

ELAINE MOREIRA TORRES

GABRIEL TORRES DE ANDRADE

ELIZANGELA DE FATIMA LEITE

GIOVANA LEITE
NARAIANY CRISTINA LOURENCO

HELLOA NARA LOURENCO FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA

LETICIA GARCIA DO PRADO

STEFANNY VITORIA GARCIA RODRIGUES
ALINE CRISTINA MAZARINO

LUCAS GABRIEL MAZARINO RAMOS
VINICIUS GABRIEL MAZARINO MELO
VICTORIA GABRIELLY MAZARINO MELO
DANIELY CRISTINA MIRANDA DE ALMEIDA

LUIZ FELIPE MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
MARLLON HENRIQUE MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
YASMIN VITHORIA MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
JOAO MIGUEL MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
EDILENE APARECIDA MIGUEL

LEVY GABRIEL MIGUEL DIAS

YASMIN GABRIELLY MIGUEL PEDROSO
NATACHA MARTINS ROMEIRO

ANA LAURA MARTINS LUNA

ISABELA MARTINS LUNA

NATHALIA DOS SANTOS FRANCO
EMANUELLE VITORIA DOS SANTOS FRANCO
ELOISA GABRIELLE DOS SANTOS FRANCO
EVELYN BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS FRANCO
NICOLLAS FELIPE MIGUEL DOS SANTOS
EDILAINE LOPES BARBOSA

DILMA DE PAULA

NATIELE DIAS DOS SANTOS
LAURA GABRIELA DOS SANTOS EMIDIO
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ARTHUR GABRIEL DOS SANTOS EMIDIO
ALINE MARCOLINO DIAS

BRYAN ALMEIDA DIAS

ADRIELI MARIANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
LUIZ HENRIQUE RAMOS DOS SANTOS
LUIZA FERNANDA RAMOS DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA FRANCIELI MIRANDA DE JESUS

PIETRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DE JESUS
TANIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES

DAVI RODRIGUES FURLANETTO

JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES FURLANETTO
MATHEUS RODRIGUES FURLANETTO
SIDINEIA SALLES

GUILHERME JOAQUIM SALLES MARCOLINO
LARISSA GABRIELA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
LUIZ MIGUEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA LIMA

MAYSA VITORIA FERREIRA LIMA

ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS

EMANUELLY SOPHIA DOS SANTOS

ARTHUR MIGUEL MOURATO ROCHA

MARIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA FESTRATI
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

NATHALIA DE OLIVEIRA FESTRATI

MARIA DE FATIMA PINTO

JOAO CARLOS DOS SANTOS

MARIA BEATRIZ DA SILVA SANTOS

MIRIA ISABELLY DA SILVA SANTOS

YGNER MASIEL DA SILVA SANTOS

JOAO VITOR DOS SANTOS

JOSIUDA DOS SANTOS

JOSE MIGUEL DOS SANTOS FURLANETTO
MAURO JUNIOR DOS SANTOS FURLANETTO
MAURICIO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS FURLANETTO
DRIELY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA ALVES

ISABELLY DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
GABRIEL HENRIQUE LIMA DE PAULA
KIMBERLY MARIA LIMA DE PAULA
MARIA APARECIDA NAN DA SILVA

JOSE MIGUEL NAN IZIDRO DA SILVA
ANA LUCIA BENTO RAMOS
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DAFNY LORENNA RAMOS FONSECA
BERNARDO HENRIQUE FONSECA
JAQUELINE IZABEL BENTO

CECILIA VITORIA BENTO DE OLIVEIRA
KARINA DE FATIMA PESSOA

CARLOS MIGUEL MARQUES ARAUIJO
ENZO RAFAEL PESSOA

JANDERSON GABRIEL AZEVEDO SILVA
VERONICA FERREIRA DE SOUSA

NEEMIAS EVODIO FERREIRA GONCALVES
JESSICA FRANCINI RAMOS MANFRIN
MANUELA CATHARINO

GABRIEL CATHARINO

LAIS INOCENCIA TREVISAN

AYRON KAUAN TREVISAN DOS SANTOS
SYNDELL LUDMILA TREVISAN MENEZES

ADAMILLY RAFAELLY TREVISAN DOS SANTOS

ANDRE LUIZ DIAS

WYLTAMARA JERONIMO COELHO

LUIZ CARLOS JERONIMO DE SOUSA
JOSIELI EDUARDA FONCHAL

CECILIA ELLOA FONCHAL ALVES DA SILVA
ADEMIR GERMANO DE QUEIROZ

ELOA SANTOS DE QUEIROZ

YASMIN REZENDE DE QUEIROZ
EMANUELLY REZENDE DE QUEIROZ
ANA PAULA RODRIGUES FURLANETTO

VITOR GABRIEL RODRIGUES DE JESUS
LUKAS EDUARDO RODRIGUES DE JESUS
ELAINE ALVES CARDOSO

ISAAC GABRIEL ALVES DA CUNHA
FRANCIELE BENTO RAMOS
ANTHONY LUIZ BENTO ALVES
FRANCIELE BENTO RAMOS
RAISSA GABRIELLY BENTO ALVES
ROSINEI DA SILVA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
LUCIA MARGARIDA SILVA

ANIK VITORIA BENTO FELICIANO
ROSELEI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

LUCAS EDUARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
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JANAINA TOBIAS REZENDE

KAYLAM REZENDE CAETANO
ANTONIA CLEA CHAGAS MOURA ROSA
SAMUEL CHAGAS ROSA

DAVI CHAGAS ROSA

JULIANA PEREIRA ALVES

MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA ALVES
ANA JULIA PEREIRA ALVES
KATHYLLIN IZIDRO BORGES

NYCOLAS BORGES MORENO

LAURA BORGES MORENO

GELSON BORGES SANTOS

SONIA APARECIDA GABRIEL
EZEQUIEL HENRIQUE LOPES DA SILVA
ANA LIVIA MATOS DA SILVA

LAISA GABRIELA APARECIDA DA SILVA
LEONICE APARECIDA BOMFIM

DANILO JOSE BOMFIM VIEIRA
PAMELA VITORIA BOMFIM VIEIRA
LAERCIO CHAGAS MOURA

ISABELLY LIMA MOURA
FERNANDA BRASILEIRO LIMA

JAQUELINE APARECIDA FERREIRA SOARES FURTADO

DOUGLAS FURTADO DAMASCENO
EVELIN FURTADO KARATCHUK
DANIELA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO MARIGO

YTALLO MIGUEL DE CARVALHO GONCALVES
SABRINA NATIELI DE ANDRADE

ANTHONY GABRIEL DE ANDRADE ALVES
VICTOR HUGO DE ANDRADE ALVES
VANILDA LOPES BENTO

RODRIGO LOPES BENTO

ROSANA APARECIDA MESSIAS

HELENA APARECIDA PEREIRA FURLANETTO
ANDREY RICARDO DE MATOS

LEANDRO RICARDO DE MATOS

ISADORA GABRIELLY APARECIDA DE MATOS
NAYARA ALCINA DA SILVA RICARDO

VALENTINA RAFAELA DA SILVA JOAQUIM
JOSE VERALDO DOS SANTOS

DAIANE TOME

LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO

LIBERADO
LIBERADO



1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1425

202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP
202111 SP

EMILLY GABRIELLY TOME FERREIRA
NATALY RANIELY TOME FERREIRA
MAYAME FIRMINO DE FRANCA

WELTON KAUE FIRMINO DE FRANCA
WELTON VINICIUS FIRMINO DE FRANCA
MARIA CECILIA FIRMINO DA SILVA
ROSALINA CUSTODIO DOS SANTOS

BEATRIZ PRISCILA DE ARRUDA

LUCAS PYETRO DE CARVALHO ARRUDA
BEATRIZ PRISCILA DE ARRUDA
LIVIA EDUARDA DE ARAUJO

LORENZO HENRIQUE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDINEIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

SARA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MIQUELLI CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL LUIZ MARCHIONI

CAROLINI APARECIDA SILVA RODRIGUES
GAEL FELIPE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LAURA HELENA MOREIRA

ENZO GABRIEL MOREIRA AQUINO
MARILENE PERES DA SILVEIRA DA SILVA
LUCIMARA DE BRITO

VINICIUS FRANCISCO DE BRITO LIMA
LARISSA AGNES BRITO BEZERRA

MARIA APARECIDA SOUZA SANTOS

AGUILA EMANUELY SOUZA SANTOS
CARLA ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO

CAMILA ARAUJO DA SILVA
CLAIRTON ARAUJO DA SILVA
SEDINIL RODRIGUES

HELENA CHAGAS DE OLIVEIRA PEDROSA

ANGELICA DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
MARIA DE FATIMA RICARDO

ANNALYNE BEZERRA DE LIMA

JOSE ISAAC BARRETO DE LIMA
ANNALYNE BEZERRA DE LIMA
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MARIA JOANA BERNARDINO FELICIANO
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